20 December 2022 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:19:30

Prize 1)3.726 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age
| WALKING ON CLOUDS 3y b
(IRE)(2) g
2 BLUEBIRD(7) ?y b
3 STARTER FOR TEN(1) gy b
6y b
4 CAMACHESS (IREY6)
4y b
5 NAVY DRUMS (USA)(9)
6 THE COLA KID(8) gy g
7 BREACH(4) ?y b
8 PORTELET BAY(3) gy b
9 DEOLALI(10) Zy b
|0  LECHEVALRAPIDE  4yb
(IRE)(S) g
TRUSTY SCOUT (IRE) 4y ch

11 (11)

Pick(2) :1,35 t, Quinella(2/7) 8,45 t, Exacta(2/7) 9,25 1, Trifecta(2/7/1) 9,32 %, Place(2) :1,60 4, Place(7) :1,65 t, Place Quinella(1/2) 2,10 b, Place Quinella(1/7) 4,30 ©, Place Quinella(2/7) 4,20 ©, 5th

double(7/2) 24,65 ©

Race Result
2)1.749 £
Sire Dam
GALE FORCE TEN - AGLAIA (IRE)(INVINCIBLE SPIRIT 615

(IRE))
ACCLAMATION - BLUES SISTER(COMPTONPLACE) 59

BATED BREATH - SCARIFF HORNET (IRE)(TAGULA

61,5
(IRE)) ’
CAMACHO - HEEBY JEEBY(LAWMAN (FR)) 59,5
SUPER SAVER (USA) - BEAT TO QUARTERS(USA)((WAR g¢
FRONT (USA))
LETHAL FORCE (IRE) - GEORGE'S GIFT(HAAFHD) 58,5
INTELLO (GER) - FLOOD WARNING(PIVOTAL) 60,5
MAYSON - FENELLA ROSE(COMPTON PLACE) 61,5
SLEEPINGINDIAN - DULALLY(DUBAWI (IRE)) 57,5
ESTIDHKAAR (IRE) - GREEK SPIRIT (IREINVINCIBLE
SPIRIT (IRE))
GLENEAGLES (IRE) - DUTCH LILLY(DUTCH ART) 55

Handicap

Weight
O STAMMERS
D MUSCUTT
JHART

K STOTT

D EHOGAN

K ONEILL

LMORRIS

JORDAN
WILLIAMS

F
MCMANOMAN

H SHAW

T EAVES

kg,
3)875£

Jockey Owner
MOMENT OF UER
MADNESS GT
?//l:C MORRIS & J FANSHAWE
21ST CENTURY
RACING IFURTADO
THENARC ;
PARTNERSHIP P MCBRIDE

MR DANIEL JOLLAND JACK JONES

MRS SM MAINE G HARRIS
MR J BUTLER JBUTLER
MR TREVOR

GALLIENNE PEVANS
MATT WATKINSON MRS STELLA
RACIN BARCLAY
STOCKOFTHEFOX &

e D CARROLL
MILLION DREAMS

o D SHAW

Southwell Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Tapeta

4)437¢

Trainer Time
1,35
6,00
8,95
10,80
2225
21,05
9,50
32,65
36,35

29,70

30,45

Win PSF St Margin
41.08(1) 9
12293) 3
10.784) 1
13.85(2) 4
271(7) 6
3.96(6) 5
7715) 11
22608) 7
1.989) 8
1.82(10) 10

1.5(11) 2

Late
Start RT

57
55
60
56
53
54
58
60
52
57

45



